
Club Given Name Surname Position Business Phone Fax Home Phone Mobile Phone Email

Clare Valley Ms Rose Winen Committee 0400 861 414 rwinen@bigpond.com
Clare Valley Mr Rod Winen Committee 0429 675 455 rwinen@bigpond.com
Clare Valley Mr Ben Kerslake Committee 0422 029 966 ben@clarehotel.com
Clare Valley Mr Henry Hilder Committee 0412 484 223 henryh61@outlook.com
Clare Valley Mr Gus Maitland Committee 0408 827 586 gus@maitlandcontracting.com.au
Clare Valley Mr Jeff Weckert Deputy Chairperson 0427 860 525 jgsweckert@gmail.com
Clare Valley Mr Geoff Groth Treasurer 0438 447 684 geoff.groth@internode.on.net
Clare Valley Mr Gareth Heron Chairperson 0428 107 075 gjheron@ozemail.com.au
Clare Valley Ms Annette Heron Committee 0430 670 726 gjheron@ozemail.com.au
Clare Valley Ms Gail Weckert Committee 0488 423 489 gmweckert@gmail.com
Clare Valley Mr Paul Wetherall Committee 0439 470 402 p.wetherall62@gmail.com
Clare Valley Mr Leigh Eldredge Committee 0408 890 966 bluechip@eldredge.com.au

Ex Officio Mr Peter Darwin Secretary (08) 8842 1033 0412 057 251 0412 057 251 cvrc@bigpond.com
peterdarwin@flashpointevents.com.au
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